
West Warwickshire Pony Club Spring Series Show Jumping 2024
Overall Points after 13/02/23

Class One - Poles on the floor
Leadrein 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Popstar Harriet Jennings West Warwickshire 12 12 24 0
Merrylegs Toby Thomas West Warwickshire 11 11 22
Willow Giavanna Green West Warwickshire 6 10 13
Pixie Lily-Mae Morgan West Warwickshire 4 9 13
Barney Millie Way North Warwickshire 10 0 10
Tilly Freddie Delderfield-King West Warwickshire 3 7 10
Bluey Freddie Leatherdale 9 0 9
Toffee Evan Lewis West Warwickshire 8 0 8
Flossy Heidi Jordan West Warwickshire 0 8 8
Bumble Poppy Way North Warwickshire 7 0 7
Ellie May Henry Waite North Warwickshire 0 6 6
William Theodore Leatherdale 5 0 5

Unassisted 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Luke Niamh Molamphy West Warwickshire 12 12 24
Foxhills Firestorm Keith Olivia Bartlett West Warwickshire 11 11 22
Alfred Maddison Squire 10 0 10
Ellie May Jack Waite North Warwickshire 0 9 9
Bryde Florence Cattrill Wheatland Hunt 0 10 10
Cody Isabelle Hopkins Wheatland Hunt 0 8 8

Class 2 - 30cm
Leadrein 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Popstar Harriet Jennings West Warwickshire 12 12 24
Willow Giavanna Green West Warwickshire 6 11 17



William Theodore Leatherdale 11 0 11
Toffee Evan Lewis West Warwickshire 10 0 10
Ellie May Jack Waite North Warwickshire 0 10 10
Barney Millie Way North Warwickshire 9 0 9
Cody Isabelle Hopkins Wheatland Hunt 0 9 9
Foxhills Firestorm Keith Olivia Bartlett West Warwickshire 0 8 8
Merrylegs Toby Thomas West Warwickshire 8 0 8
Bluey Freddie Leatherdale 7 0 7

Unassisted 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Snowy Charlie Gutteridge North Warwickshire 12 8 20
Magic Hannah Maundrell West Warwickshire 11 9 20
Luke Niamh Molamphy West Warwickshire 8 12 20
Tilly Poppy Price West Warwickshire 0 11 11
Alfred Maddison Squire 10 0 10
Olaf Scarlett Mutimer Summerfield Stables 0 10 10
Poppy Pippa Harrison Atherstone Hunt 9 0 9
Billy Maryam Khan Summerfield Stables 0 7 7
Billy Tamara Bob Summerfield Stables 0 6 6
Billy Maryam Samir  Summerfield Stables 0 5 5
Billy Leeyah Miah Summerfield Stables 0 4 4
Bryde Florence Cattrill Wheatland Hunt 0 3 3
Foxhills Firestorm Keith Olivia Bartlett West Warwickshire 2 0 2

Class 3 - 40cm 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Wolfy Isabelle Bird North Cotswold Hunt 11 10 21
Brooke Hannah Maundrell West Warwickshire 12 7 19
Poppy Philippa Harrison Atherstone Hunt 7 11 18
Tez Poppy Price West Warwickshire 10 0 10
Tilly Lillie Kisiel Albrighton Hunt 0 12 12



Snowy Charlie Gutteridge North Warwickshire 6 6 12
Angel Emily Palgrave West Warwickshire 9 0 9
Olaf Mikala Adams Summerfield Stables 0 9 9
Sunny Imaan Ali Summerfield Stables 0 8 8
Black Shadow Annabelle Reid West Warwickshire 8 0 8
Wernderris Chancellor Amelie Ridout West Warwickshire 0 5 5
Lucy Bella Palgrave West Warwickshire 5 0 5
Honey Evelyn Baldwin Croome Hunt 4 0 4
Cody Summer Corbett Croome Hunt 2 0 2

Class 4 - 50cm 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Poppy Philippa Harrison Atherstone Hunt 12 10 22
Wolfy Isabelle Bird North Cotswold Hunt 10 6 16
Ali Lucy Staithe Heart of England 0 12 12
Tez Poppy Price West Warwickshire 11 0 11
Tilly Lillie Kisiel Albrighton Hunt 0 11 11
Angel Emily Palgrave West Warwickshire 9 0 9
 Rachel Kettle West Warwickshire 8 0 8
Black Shadow Annabelle Reid West Warwickshire 7 2 9
Paddington Bear Florence Bayley South Staffs Hunt 0 9 9
Wilfred Lydia Walford North Warwickshire 0 8 8
Jack Benji Hughes Heart of England 0 7 7
Honey Evelyn Baldwin Croome Hunt 6 0 6
Dolly Olivia Murphy North Warwickshire 0 5 5
Lucy Bella Palgrave West Warwickshire 5 0 5
Springfield Park Razzle Daisy Burman West Warwickshire 0 4 4
Harry Lily Benton Worcesterhire Hunt 0 3 3
Cody Summer Corbett Croome Hunt 2 0 2
Nigel Violet Tuckett Atherstone Hunt 2 0 2
Dennis Abigail Collett South Staffs Hunt 0 2 2
Simon Rosie Turnbill 0 2 2



Sunny Imaan Ali Summerfield Stables 0 2 2

Class 5 - 60cm 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Poppy Philippa Harrison Atherstone Hunt 8 9 17
Merlin Daisy Bryne West Warwickshire 11 2 13
Little Lioness Olivia Taylor 12 0 12
Ali Lucy Staite Heart of England 0 12 12
Ginney Lucy Staite Heart of England 0 11 11
Harry Lily Benton Worcestershire Hunt 0 10 10
Beauty Lottie Smith West Warwickshire 10 0 10
Archie Rachel Kettle West Warwickshire 9 0 9
Wolfy Isabelle Bird North Cotswold Hunt 7 2 9
Jack Benji Hughes Heart of England 0 8 8
Springfield Park Razzle Daisy Burman West Warwickshire 0 7 7
Tom Daisy Byrne West Warwickshire 0 6 6
Dennis Abigail Collett South Staffs Hunt 0 5 5
Dolly Olivia Murphy North Warwickshire 0 4 4
Chase Charlie Hancox Worcestershire Hunt 2 2 4
Cocoa Freya Prytherch South Shrops Hunt 0 3 3
Nigel Violet Tuckett Atherstone Hunt 2 0 2
Super Sonic Eliza Trapp Croome Hunt 2 0 2
Honey Evelyn Baldwin Croome Hunt 2 0 2
Wernderris Chancellor Amelie Ridout West Warwickshire 0 2 2
Simon Rosie Turnbill 0 2 2
Wilfred Lydia Walford North Warwickshire 0 2 2
Paddington Bear Florence Bayley South Staffs Hunt 0 2 2
Black Shadow Annabelle Reid West Warwickshire 0 2 2
Moonlight Sonata Georgia Mellor West Warwickshire 0 2 2
Bear Isla Chadwick North Warwickshire 0 2 2
Secret Sheridan Isla Luckhurst South Staffs Hunt 0 2 2



Class 6 - 70cm 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Ruby Charlie Hancox Worcestershire Hunt 11 11 22
Barney Melissa McGinn Heart of England 8 9 17
Super Sonic Eliza Trapp Croome Hunt 12 0 12
Veilo Lucile Bell-Barth North Warwickshire 0 12 12
Little Lioness Olivia Taylor 10 0 10
Jeremy Fisher Lauren Kershaw West Warwickshire 0 10 10
Hadley Amber Austin West Warwickshire 9 0 9
Paint Perfection Pearl Berryman Heart of England 2 7 9
Bear Isla Chadwick North Warwickshire 0 8 8
Loobrhu Dazzle Oisin Katie Rogers West Midlands 0 6 6 2
Collaney Boy Holly Roycroft South Shrops Hunt 0 5 5
Rodney Peyton Beckham North Warwickshire 0 4 4
Simon Rachel Kettle West Warwickshire 0 3 3
Moonlight Sonata Georgia Mellor West Warwickshire 0 2 2
Ginney Lucy Staite Heart of England 0 2 2
Cocoa Freya Prytherch South Shrops Hunt 0 2 2
Coolrahnee Drew George Exton Atherstone Hunt 0 4 2

Class 7 - 80cm 13-Feb 24-Mar 11-May Total
Barney Melissa McGinn Heart of England 10 10 20
Paint Perfection Pearl Berryman Heart of England 9 8 17
Jim Amber Austin West Warwickshire 12 0 12
Little Miss Twiglet Millie-Jane Gardner Wheatland Hunt 0 12 12
Marton Star Agatha Liddle Wheatland Hunt 0 11 11
Ruby Charlie Hancox Worcestershire Hunt 11 0 11
Rodney Peyton Beckham North Warwickshire 0 9 9
Mac Izzy Williams Wheatland Hunt 0 7 7
Collaney Boy Holly Roycroft South Shrops Hunt 0 6 6
Veilo Lucile Bell-Barth North Warwickshire 0 5 5
Loobrhu Dazzle Oisin Katie Rogers West Midlands 0 4 4



Jeremy Fisher Lauren Kershaw West Warwickshire 0 3 3
Coolrahnee Drew George Exton Atherstone Hunt 0 2 2
Bobbys Surprise Grace Taylor West Warwickshire 0 2 2
Bear Isla Chadwick North Warwickshire 0 2 2
Brandy Holly Thomas Wheatland Hunt 0 2 2


